
NUTRICIONALES

LC117
BENEGAST
ESSENTIAL
Complemento alimenticio a base de Plantas. 

Por 
54 gotas 

(3ml)
Extracto glicerinado de 
Manzanilla 
Extracto glicerinado de 
Carraspique blanco 
Extracto glicerinado de 
Angélica 
Extracto glicerinado de 
Alcaravea 
Extracto glicerinado de 
Celidonia 
Extracto glicerinado de 
Regaliz 
Extracto glicerinado de 
Melisa 
Extracto glicerinado de 
Cardo mariano 
Extracto glicerinado de 
Menta

600 mg

450 mg

300 mg

300 mg

300 mg

300 mg

300 mg

300 mg

150 mg


